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Model

Motor Home Serial NO.: 350BA097886154201

Chassis Serial NO.:

Appliance
AIR CONDITIONER (FRONT)
AIR CONDITIONER (MIDDLE)
BEDROOM TV

BLACK WATER

CAMERA

FRESH WATER

FRONT COMPARTMENT TV
FRONT TV

FUE!. CAPACITY
FURNACE FRONT
FURNACE REAR
GENERATOR

GRAY WATER

INVERTER

JACK LF

JACK LR

JACK RF

JACK RR

LP GAS TANK
MICSOWAVE

MID TV

MONITOR

RADIO

REFRIGERATOR

RVIA

SATELLITE

SATELLITE RECEIVER

SIRIUS RADIO

STOVE OR COOK TOP

SURROUND SOUND DVD

VACUUM CLEANER

WATER HEATER

Brand
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
PANASONIC
50

TRIPLE VISION
70
PANASONIC
LG

75
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
ONAN

66

TRIPP LITE
HWH-683
HWH-683
HWH-683
HWH-683
MANCHESTER
SHARP

LG

TRIPLE VISION
KENWOOD
DOMETIC
1487137
WINEGARD
DIRECTV
XM
ATWOOD
PANASONIC
INTERVAC
ATWOOD

IF66FEDYXE0A14374

Mocdel
48004-963
48208C96¢
TCL32XME

1168

TCL32XM'E
32LN5302

SF-30Q
SF-35Q
7HGJAB- IC0OK

RV750ULHW
48086
48088
48086
48088
6804RS
R-1874-T
42LN530C
TVR40005
DNX570Ti7
DM2862RBIMH2FX

40B-RTT
H24-700CR
SXV200Vi
CV-358P
SABTT180
AM-120
GC6AA-10&

“gus/ ask someone who owns one”

Serial
140628503
140525850
7030720997

14020709

7D30720975
405MXQA6V148

1427101546
142201536
F140696481

2332AY0AP810400091
7577

7551

7574

7552

1754202
524809
401RMLM6R264
MO00993
40300042
42189002

0521140400102657
GO6DAORG0O04782
56XB0A8H
5217602535967
GP3SJ001366

9616002915578



https://dreamfindersrv.com/RV/7708959/details.htm
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MOTORHOME
WEIGHT INFORMATION

YEAR: 2015 Model Name: 35 QBA ~ord 24000
Serial Number: 4201

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating)
is the maximum permissible weight of the fully loaded motorhome.

UVW ( Unloaded Vehicle Weight)
is the weight of this motorhome as manufactured at the factory with full fuel, engine oil and
coolants

SCWR (Sleeping Capacity Weight Rating)
is the manufacturer's designed number of sleeping positions multiplied by 154 pounds (70
kilograms).

CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)
is equal to GVWR minus each of the following: UVW, full fresh (potable) water weight
(including water heater), full propane weight and SCWR.

CARGO CARRY CAPACITY (CCC) COMPUTATION

pounds kilograms
GVWR 24,000 10,886
minus UVW 20,326 9,220
minus fresh water weight of 81 gallons @ 8.3Ib/gal 672 305
minus propane weight of 24.2 gallons @ 4.2Ib/gal 81 37
minus SCWR of 4 persons @ 154lb/person 616 279
CCC for this motorhome* 2,305 1,045

GCWR 30,000
“Dealer installed equipment and towed vehicle tongue weight will reduce CCC
WARNING: CONSULT OWNERS MANUAL(S) FOR SPECIFIC WEIGHING INSTRUCTIONS

AND TOWING GUIDELINES INCLUDING AUXILIARY BRAKE REQUIREMENTS FOR ANY
TOWED TRAILER OR TOWED VEHICLE.

This vehidoeuﬂ'leunposne wood products that comply with the applicable California Code of
Rwsw 93120 Phase 1 or Phase 2 Formaldehyde emission standards
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